THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4766CETA+TG47
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4766 is a programmable current-limit switch
that uses a proprietary control topology to provide a
±10% accurate current limit. It operates from 2.25V to
4.5V input voltage.

Current-Limit Switch
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information/Selector Guide
2.25V TO 4.5V
IN OUT
FLAG*
GND
ON
µP MAX4766 SETB
SETS
SETI
*MAX4766B/C
Typical Operating Circuit
19-3458; Rev 0; 10/04
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK PKG CODE
SOFT-START/
BLANKING
OVERCURRENT
RESPONSE
MAX4766AETA -40°C to +85°C 8 TDFN AKV T833-1 Programmable Autoretry
MAX4766BETA -40°C to +85°C 8 TDFN AKW T833-1 Programmable Latch-Off
MAX4766CETA -40°C to +85°C 8 TDFN AKX T833-1 Programmable Continuous
SETS
INOUT
1
2